November 2, 2010

TOWN OF RAYMOND

STATE REFERENDUM QUESTIONS

QUESTION 1 - OXFORD COUNTY CASINO

QUESTION 2 — BOND ISSUE:
QUESTION 3 — BOND ISSUE:

QUESTION 4 — CHARTER
STATE CANDIDATES

GOVERNOR
Cutler, Eliot
LaPage, Paul R.
Mitchell, Elizabeth
Moody, Shawn
Scott, Kevin
Jenkins, John (write in)

REP TO CONGRESS
Pingree, Chellie
Scontras, Dean Peter

STATE SENATOR
Diamond, G. William
Grenier, Ann-Marie

REP TO LEGISLATURE
McClellan, Michael
Stephenson, Leslie J.

JUDGE OF PROBATE
Mazziotti, Joseph R.

COUNTY TREASURER
Gurney, Diane Lee

REGISTER OF DEEDS
Lovley, Pamela E.

SHERIFF
Joyce, Kevin J.

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Anderson, Stephanie

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Shaughnessy, Malory
Witonis, Susan

834
855
336
168

12

1108
1082

1323
860

1145
1041

1667

1646

1653

1682

1771

809
1184

GENERAL ELECTION &
RAYMOND MUNICIPAL ELECTION

YES 1308
YES 1028
YES 1347

YES 983

NO
NO
NO

NO

892
1140
839

859



TOWN OF RAYMOND MUNICIPAL RESULTS

BOARD OF SELECTMEN
Gifford, Samuel 1909
Desjardins, Dana 7
Niles, Timothy 6
Davidson, Tim 4
Allen, Ernest 4
Warshaw, Steven 2
Stults, Everett 2
Fitch, Jack 2
Chapman II, William 2
Hawkes, Lester 2
Levitree, John 1
Meznier, James 1
Packer, Carl 1
Purington, lan 1
Foster, Greg 1
Acker, Mark 1
Wilson, Jeremy 1
Laura, Paul 1
Bradbury, Rex 1
King, Bob 1
Palermo, Vincent 1
Walker, Brian 1
Sadak, Kent 1
MacDonald, Kevin 1
Blake, Robert 1
Stone, Alan 1
Priest, William 1
Merc, Jeftrey 1
Childs, Merk 1
Plummer, Carle 1
Moors, Wanda 1
Tosh, Willaim 1
Barry, Karen 1
Gendron, Mark 1
Streeter, Sandra 1
Rand, John 1
McDermott, Frank 1
Grasruck, Anthony 1
Mains, Claude 1
Bruno, Joe 1
Woodman, Dale 1
Coffin, Teddy Paul 1
Reynolds, Mike 1
Woodbrey, Kevin 1
Sanford, Bruce 1
Gagnon, Rick 1
Small, Ernest 1
Lester, Louise 1
Strout Jr., Wesley 1
Knights, Rodney 1
Wallace, Bob 1
Witt, Joe 1






	STATE REFERENDUM QUESTIONS

	LaPage, Paul R. 		855		
	McClellan, Michael	          1145


